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HEALTH
10.3   Registered Dental Doctors by Year of Registration

       (Numbers)

Year
                                     

 Registered from 1952 to   

2002 194 252 446 5058
2003 214 259 473 5531
2004 249 348 597 6128
2005 189 426 615 6743
2006 246 449 695 7438
2007 256 521 777 8215
2008 251 547 798 9013
2009 252 557 809 9822
2010 209 477 686 10508
2011 346 730 1076 11584

                                 Source:  i)   Health Division Islamabad.
               ii)   P.H.D.C.

Registered during the year

Males Females Total Progressive Total


